RICH PRAIRIE LIVESTOCK MARKET REPORI

Town

SLAUGHTER
PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK RAPIDS
PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
SAUK RAPIDS

HOLDINGFORD

LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
FOLEY
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
ROYALTON
PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS
PIERZ

FAT BEEF
PIERZ

Desc.

HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
BF

HOL
BF

BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
BF

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

HFRS

PR RPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPEPRPRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPEPRPRRPREPRPRREPRPRREPRPRRPRREPRRERPRRERR

1/24/2022

2200
1430
1930
1890
1365
1495
1170
1655
1410
1505
1305
1830
1545
1590
1715
1540
1305
1785
1610
1450
1625
1230
1105
1500
1315
1175
1230
1240
1335
1795
1495
1170
1495
1165
1310
1595
1210
1170
1375
1370
1410
1810
1500
1170
1230

1495

price

$71.50
$66.00
$65.00
$64.50
$64.00
$63.00
$63.00
$62.50
$62.50
$62.00
$61.50
$60.00
$60.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$58.00
$57.50
$57.00
$57.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$49.00
$48.00

$134.00



FOLEY STRS 2
FOLEY STRS 2
ROYALTON STRS 2
ROYALTON HFRS 1
PIERZ HFRS 1
FAT HOLSTEINS

ROYALTON STRS 2
BOWLUS STRS 1
BOWLUS STRS 1
LITTLE FALLS STRS 1
BEEF FEEDERS

LITTLE FALLS HFRS 1
FINLAYSON STRS 19
ISLE BULLS 3
ISLE HFRS 1
BULLS

PIERZ BF 3
RICE BF 1
CALVES

HOL BULL CALVES 5

1275
1230
1438
1445
1620

1603
1450
1440
1200

370
178
580
515

2323
1460

106

$130.00
$129.00
$129.00
$128.50
$125.00

$115.00
$113.50
$108.00
$104.00

$157.00
$154.35
$146.00
$142.00

$85.00
$80.00

$60.00



